
Monday 19th Jan
Potions and 

Products
Come along to mix and 
muddle some potions 
today. Then, keep the 
magic flowing as you 

make your own unique 
products alongside us. 

ONSITE $40.00

Tuesday 20th Jan
Nerf Wars                   

Are you ready for 
the showdown of the 

holidays? We will have 
the ultimate Nerf War 
experience plus other 

fun outoor games. 

ONSITE TRIP $48.00

Wednesday 21st Jan
Splash Planet    

Let’s go for the ultimate 
water day at Splash 
Planet!  Enjoy the 

pools, slides and other 
activites. Please bring 
your togs and towel. 

TRIP $55.00

Friday 23rd Jan
Pyjama Day

Come in your Pyjamas 
for a relaxing day of 
free play and party 

games to end the week.  

ONSITE $40.00

Book online now!
enrolmy.com/bizzy-bodz 
or call us on: 06 825 6088 or 021 837 795

Please bring a hat, drink bottle and lunch with 
you every day! 

Friday 19th Dec 
Party Day

Kick off the holiday 
programme with party 

games, music and 
more! Let’s celebrate 
the holidays in style.     

ONSITE $40.00

Tuesday 23rd Dec
Xmas Party

Wear your favourite 
Christmas outfit and 
join us for a day full 
of music, laughter, 

creativity, and holiday 
cheer!

ONSITE $40.00

On Wednesday 24th December 
the programme will close at 

1pm. 
We wish you a safe and Merry 

Christmas & a Happy New 
Year!

Tuesday 6th Jan
Green Thumb
Let’s get gardening.  

Flowerpots, decorating 
and planting, be sure 
to bring your green 

thumbs along with you!

ONSITE $42.00

Wednesday 7th Jan
Career Day

What do you want to 
be when you’re older? 

Let’s make menus, 
stores, business cards 

and more!

ONSITE $40.00

Thursday 8th Jan
Picnic in the 

Park
Let’s go to the park 

for a day with exciting 
games, fun with friends 
and some picnic treats. 
Don’t forget your hat, 

sunscreen and big smile!

TRIP $48.00

Friday 9th Jan
K-Pop Day

My little soda pop! 
Everything K-Pop. Are 
you more of a Mira, or 
more into Anime? Let’s 

find out. 

ONSITE $40.00

Wednesday 14th Jan
Messy Play

Come along for some 
messy fun with slime, 

paint and hilarious 
games. Make sure you 
wear clothes that can 
handle a little chaos.   

ONSITE $40.00

Monday 12th Jan
Hoedown

 Giddy up cowboys and 
girls! Let’s go back in 
the time to the Wild 
West! Yeeehawww!

ONSITE $40.00

Friday 16th Jan
Fantasy Day

Join us for a day of 
fantasy! Mystical 

creatures, goblins, 
unicorns, knights and 

more. 

ONSITE $40.00

Thursday 15th Jan
Chipmunks

We’re off to Chipmunks 
today! Come along to 
enjoy the playground 

and inflatable fun. Please 
remeber your socks and 

drink bottle. 

 TRIP $50.00

Tuesday 13th Jan
Slip’n’Slide

We are off to our Port 
Ahuriri BB site to enjoy 

a day of water play. 
Bring your togs, towel 

and energy!

TRIP $50.00

Monday 5th Jan
Water Wars

Bring your togs, towel 
and water guns! Can 

you win the water war? 
Enjoy an ice block to 
cool off afterwards.

ONSITE $40.00

Monday 26th Jan
Wet’n’Wild

Today is all about water 
fun with wild games 

and water play. Don’t 
forget to bring your 

togs and a towel, you’re 
going to get soaked!

ONSITE $40.00

Tuesday 27th Jan
Movies

Get ready for a fun-
filled trip to the movies! 

Sit back, relax and 
enjoy The Grand Prix of 

Europe.  

TRIP $50.00

Wednesday 28th Jan
Crazy Carnival
Step right up for a day 

packed with classic 
games and challenges. 
Don’t miss the music, 
laughter, and fun, it’s 
going to be a blast!

ONSITE $40.00 

Thursday 29th Jan
Bay Skate

We’re off on the bus to 
Bay Skate! Get ready 
to scoot or skate with 

friends. Bring your own 
helmet with you if you 

have one. 

TRIP $50.00

Friday 30th Jan
Pizza Party

Join us for a fun-filled 
day stacked with games, 
laughter, and everyone’s 
favourite cheesy treat. 

We’ll be decorating 
(and of course eating) 

delicious pizzas!

ONSITE $42.00
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Wednesday 24th Dec
Festive Fun

It’s almost Christmas! Join 
us for a magical morning 

of festive fun as we 
count down to the big 
day. Programme closes 

at 1pm. 

ONSITE $30.00

Thursday 18th Dec
School’s Out     

Dive into the spirit of 
summer with crafts, 

outdoor games, and a 
super-cool ice painting 
activity. It’s the perfect 

way to celebrate the 
start of the holidays. 

 

ONSITE $40.00

Monday 22nd Dec 
Santas Workshop
Become one of Santa’s 
little Elf helpers. Today 
you will get to make art 

gifts and decorations 
with us.

ONSITE $40.00

Thursday 22nd Jan 
Wheels Day 

Grease your wheels 
and get your helmet 
on! Enjoy a day filled 

with everything wheels. 
No helmet = no riding.

ONSITE $40.00


